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Cressida
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The Cressida LED pendant luminaire combines direct and indirect light and is ideal for workplace lighting. The luminaire has good glare control, which makes it very suitable as
lighting for monitor work. Cressida is suspended from the ceiling with an associated wire suspension (1. 0m) and can be supplied on request with CRI90 or in another RAL color.
Cressida is available in two lengths, 1200 and 1500mm and in 3000K or 4000K. On/Off: Direct/indirect light, no switch. Supplied with 3m cord with plug. DE: Separate regulation
of direct/indirect light with double pull dimmer. Supplied with 3m cord with plug. DALI: Direct/indirect light is controlled via DALI/Switch Dim, no switch. Supplied with 3m 5-wire

cable. The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.
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Variations

E-number
7017254
7017255
7017256
7017257
7017260
7017261
7017252
7017253
7017263
7017264
7017265
7017262

Product name

CRESSIDA L1200 830 DALI
CRESSIDA L1200 840 DALI
CRESSIDA L1200 830 DE
CRESSIDA L1200 840 DE
CRESSIDA L1500 830
CRESSIDA L1500 840
CRESSIDA L1200 830
CRESSIDA L1200 840
CRESSIDA L1500 840 DALI
CRESSIDA L1500 830 DE
CRESSIDA L1500 840 DE
CRESSIDA L1500 830 DALI

Max. system power (W)
65
65
69
69
75
75
65
65

Colour temperature (K)
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
4000
3000
4000
3000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1216x240x54
1216x240x54
1216x240x54
1216x240x54
1516x240x54
1516x240x54
1216x240x54
1216x240x54
1516x240x54
1516x240x54
1516x240x54
1516x240x54

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

IP-class
1P20
1P20
1P20
1P20
P20
1P20
1P20
1P20
P20
P20
P20
P20

Pendant length (mm)
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000
100 -1000




