



- With direct and indirect light
- Anti glare
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



The Cressida LED pendant luminaire combines direct and indirect light and is ideal for workplace lighting. The luminaire has good glare control, which makes it very suitable as lighting for monitor work. Cressida is suspended from the ceiling with an associated wire suspension (1.0m) and can be supplied on request with CRI90 or in another RAL color. Cressida is available in two lengths, 1200 and 1500mm and in 3000K or 4000K. On/Off: Direct/indirect light, no switch. Supplied with 3m cord with plug. DE: Separate regulation of direct/indirect light with double pull dimmer. Supplied with 3m cord with plug. DALI: Direct/indirect light is controlled via DALI/Switch Dim, no switch. Supplied with 3m 5-wire cable. The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.

## Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxD, mm)	Colour	Pendant length (mm)	Weight
7017252	CRESSIDA L1200 830	65	3000	1216x240x54	White	100 - 1000	5.3
7017253	CRESSIDA L1200 840	65	4000	1216x240x54	White	100 - 1000	5.3
7017254	CRESSIDA L1200 830 DALI	65	3000	1216x240x54	White	100 - 1000	5.3
7017255	CRESSIDA L1200 840 DALI	65	4000	1216x240x54	White	100 - 1000	5.3
7017256	CRESSIDA L1200 830 DE	69	3000	1216x240x54	White	100 - 1000	5.5
7017257	CRESSIDA L1200 840 DE	69	4000	1216x240x54	White	100 - 1000	5.5
7017260	CRESSIDA L1500 830	75	3000	1516x240x54	White	100 - 1000	6.3
7017261	CRESSIDA L1500 840	75	4000	1516x240x54	White	100 - 1000	6.3
7017262	CRESSIDA L1500 830 DALI	75	3000	1516x240x54	White	100 - 1000	6.3
7017263	CRESSIDA L1500 840 DALI	75	4000	1516x240x54	White	100 - 1000	6.3
7017264	CRESSIDA L1500 830 DE	79	3000	1516x240x54	White	100 - 1000	6.5
7017265	CRESSIDA L1500 840 DE	79	4000	1516x240x54	White	100 - 1000	6.5